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Institutions of the University System of Georgia 

 
Institution City Zip Website 

Research Universities    
Augusta University Augusta 30912 www.augusta.edu 
Georgia Institute of Technology Atlanta 30332 www.gatech.edu 
Georgia State University Atlanta 30303 www.gsu.edu 
University of Georgia  Athens 30602 www.uga.edu 
    
Comprehensive Universities    
Georgia Southern University Statesboro 30460 www.georgiasouthern.edu 
Kennesaw State University Kennesaw 30144 www.kennesaw.edu 
University of West Georgia  Carrollton 30118 www.westga.edu 
Valdosta State University Valdosta 31698 www.valdosta.edu 
    
State Universities    
Albany State University Albany 31707 www.asurams.edu 
Clayton State University Morrow 30260 www.clayton.edu 
Columbus State University Columbus 31907 www.columbusstate.edu 
Fort Valley State University Fort Valley 31030 www.fvsu.edu 
Georgia College & State University Milledgeville 31061 www.gcsu.edu 
Georgia Southwestern State University Americus 31709 www.gsw.edu 
Middle Georgia State University Macon 31206 www.mga.edu 
Savannah State University Savannah 31404 www.savannahstate.edu 
University of North Georgia Dahlonega 30597 www.ung.edu 
    
State Colleges    
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College Tifton 31793 www.abac.edu 
Atlanta Metropolitan State College Atlanta 30310 www.atlm.edu 
College of Coastal Georgia  Brunswick 31520 www.ccga.edu 
Dalton State College Dalton 30720 www.daltonstate.edu 
East Georgia State College Swainsboro 30401 www.ega.edu 
Georgia Gwinnett College Lawrenceville 30043 www.ggc.edu 
Georgia Highlands College Rome 30161 www.highlands.edu 
Gordon State College Barnesville 30204 www.gordonstate.edu 
South Georgia State College Douglas 31533 www.sgsc.edu 
    
Georgia Archives Morrow 30260 www.georgiaarchives.org 
Georgia Public Library Service Atlanta 30345 www.georgialibraries.org 
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